Family Medicine 47

Natavoot "Nick" Chongswatdi, MD



Marshall Family Medicine 1600 Medical Center Drive

304-691-1100

Suite 1500 Huntington, WV 25701

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital Specialized services: Occupational medicine, independent medical exams Board certification: American Board of Family Medicine, American Board of Independent Medical Examiners Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV Residency: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV Memberships: American Academy of Family Medicine, American Medical Association After-hours: 304-691-1100 Fax: 304-691-1134 Website: www.marshallhealth.org

George B. Corn, MD



304-399-6727

CHH Hospitalists 1340 Hal Greer Blvd. Huntington, WV 25701

See full profile in "Hospitalists"

John E. Cornell, MD



304-691-1787

Marshall Neuroscience 1600 Medical Center Drive Suite B500 Huntington, WV 25701

See full profile in "Neurosurgery"

Jacqueline N. Cole, MD



304-529-4217

Hospice of Huntington, Inc. 1101 Sixth Ave. Huntington, WV 25701

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center

Board certification: American Board of Family Medicine, American Board of Hospice and Palliative Care

Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV Residency: Marshall University School of Medicine, Huntington, WV

After-hours: 304-529-4217 or 1-800-788-5480 Fax: 304-523-6051 Website: www.hospiceofhuntington.org

Gary D. Cremeans II, MD



Cabell Huntington Hospital Family Medical Clinic Merritt's Creek 100 Meadow Pointe Barboursville, WV 25504

304-399-2990

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital

Specialized services: Family Medicine **Board certification:** American Board of Family Medicine

Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV Residency: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV After-hours: 304-399-2990 Fax: 304-733-6475 Website: www.cabellhuntington.org